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Hope Agenda

7:30

8:00

10:30

11:00

1:00

1:45

2:00

4:30

Registration, Breakfast Sponsored by:
Cal and Veeta Biggers

Welcome-— Elise Siegler President,

Alzheimer’s Arkansas

Mark Pippenger, MD, UAMS Walker

Memory Cllinic, “ Alzheimer’s Overview”

Break ,Vendors, Virtual Dementia Tour,

Massage, Screenings

Melanie Pilcher, PharmD, Clinical Pharmacist,

Thomas-Lyon Longevity Center, UAMS

Lunch Sponsored by:
Snell Prosthetic & Orthotic Laboratory
Vendors, Virtual Dementia Tour, Massage,

Screenings

Drums Alive Demonstration

Gary Barg-Owner & Editor-In-Chief of
Caregiver Today Magazine

Closing Remarks/Present Blessing

Bears

Lunch Sponsor

SN\ELL

Breakfast Sponsor

Cal and Veeta Biggers

Snack Sponsor

Prosthetic & Orthotic

Laboratory Jim Russenburger

Registration Form

Name
Organization

Address

City
State
Zip

Phone
Email

Check As Appropriate:
____Family Caregiver/Friend-NO CHARGE
______Respite Grant Requested
___$80 Family Caregiver (Requesting CEUs)
__S80 Professional (w/CEUs)
$65 Student (w/CEUs)
(Students must provide student ID at registration)
Support Group Facilitator
All facilitators attend free of charge and receive CEUs
Credit Card Type

Credit Card #

Expiration Date

CVV#

Signature for Payment CEUs:

RETURN TO:
HOPE FOR THE FUTURE,
c/o Alzheimer’s Arkansas,
201 Markham Center Drive,
Little Rock, AR 72205
Or
REGISTER ONLINE AT:
www.alzark.org/hopeforthefuture
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