Speakers



Gary Barg,- is
Founder and Editor-InChief of the first
national magazine for
caregivers, Today's
Caregiver, as well the

original online caregiver community, caregiver.com. Gary created The Fearless Caregiver Conferences, hosted across the country. He has written two books *The Fearless Caregiver* and *Caregiving Ties that Bind*.

Mark A. Pippenger, MD, is a Behavioral Neurologist with 20 years experience in treating patients with Alzheimer's disease and other forms of dementia. He works



at UAMS with his time divided between Geriatrics and Neurology . He is a member of the American Academy of Neurology, and is board-certified by the American Board of Psychiatry and Neurology.



Melanie Pilcher,
PharmD is the Clinical
Pharmacist with the
Thomas-Lyon Longevity
Center located at the
Reynolds Institute on
Aging at UAMS. Melanie

provides education to seniors regarding drug education, compliance issues, polypharmacy concerns and other issues related to prescription and over-the-counter medications.

Founding Co-Sponsors





Presenting Sponsor



Hospitality Sponsor



Support Sponsor

Advocate Sponsors

Care Sponsors



Benefactor Sponsors



Little Rock

Hope for the

FUTURE

Workshop

FREE OF CHARGE



Friday, April 6, 2018
Geyer Springs Baptist Church
12400 I-30
Little Rock, AR 72210
8:30am-4:30pm



Founding Co-Sponsors:





Panel



Luke Mattingly, CEO, Carelink

Martha Deaver, *President* of Arkansas Advocates for Nursing Home Residents





Judy Wooten, CEO, Arkansas Hospice

Raymon Harvey, Elder Law Attorney, Raymon Harvey Law Firm





Elizabeth Allen, LCSW, Social Worker, UAMS Thomas Lyon Longevity Clinic

Hope Agenda

7:30	Registration, Breakfast Sponsored by: Cal and Veeta Biggers
8:00	Welcome – Elise Siegler President, Alzheimer's Arkansas
	Aizneimer's Arkansas
8:15	Mark Pippenger, MD, UAMS Walker
	Memory Cllinic, "Alzheimer's Overview"
10:30	Break ,Vendors, Virtual Dementia Tour,
	Massage, Screenings
11:00	Melanie Pilcher, PharmD, Clinical Pharmacist,
	Thomas-Lyon Longevity Center, UAMS
1:00	Lunch Sponsored by:
	Snell Prosthetic & Orthotic Laboratory
	Vendors, Virtual Dementia Tour, Massage,
	Screenings
1:45	Drums Alive Demonstration
2:00	Gary Barg-Owner & Editor-In-Chief of
	Caregiver Today Magazine
4:30	Closing Remarks/Present Blessing
	Bears

Lunch Sponsor



Breakfast Sponsor

Cal and Veeta Biggers

Snack Sponsor

Jim Russenburger

Registration Form

Name	
Organization	
Address	
City	
State	
Zip	
Phone	
Email	
Check As Appropriate:	
Family Caregiver/Friend-NO CHARGE	
Respite Grant Requested	
\$80 Family Caregiver (Requesting CEUs)	
\$80 Professional (w/CEUs)	
\$65 Student (w/CEUs)	
(Students must provide student ID at registration)	
Support Group Facilitator	
All facilitators attend free of charge and receive CEUs	
Credit Card Type	
Credit Card #	
Expiration Date	
CVV#	
Signature for Payment CEUs:	

RETURN TO:

HOPE FOR THE FUTURE, c/o Alzheimer's Arkansas, 201 Markham Center Drive, Little Rock, AR 72205 Or REGISTER ONLINE AT:

www.alzark.org/hopeforthefuture